Aisle Lighting
PATH
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com37 38
Aisle Lighting
PATH
Aisle Lighting
PATH
Aisle Lighting
PATH
How to order using our catalog numbers:
Example:  PATH-4730K90WPM
Optional
Dimensions: (inches/mm)
Wiring Diagram
Spacing Distribution of Illuminance(unit:fc) Specialized Candlepower Distribution
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com39 40
14’
9-1/2’
3’
A
C B
D
E
7’
7’
5’
3’
E
A B C D E
55 HFC 78 HFC 39 VFC 46 VFC 53 VFC
30
60-60
-30
90
0
-90
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):90 DEG
C0/180,90°
C90/270,90°
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
47 - 47.2"(1200mm)
95 - 94.5"(2400mm)
90-90° W - White PM - Pendant Mounting
Include
Length
PATH-4730K90WPM
PATH-4740K90WPM
PATH-9530K90WPM
PATH-9540K90WPM
PATH-L150-277V 120~277VAC 85 48W 5520lm
11040lm
1pc     LED fixture
2pcs   Mounting clips
2pcs   End caps96W85120~277VACPATH-L300-277V
PFC10-PT
Power feed cord 12/3 SJT 120”(10’), including
10 pcs tie wraps
Aircraft cable 10’, without ceiling plate canopy
Power feed assembly, including cable coupler